ST D dessert

Apricot Sticky Pudding 289
Chocolate Orange Cake 279
Lemon Tart 285
Fresh Fruit Selection 235
Ice Creams & Sorbets 225

please ask your server for our selection of flavours

A Little Taste of Everything 299

mini portions of pistachio baklava, chocolate orange
cake, apricot sticky pudding, and caramel ice-cream

Dessert of the Day varies

please ask your server for today's option

Turkish Dessert Wine 235

please inform us of any allergies or intolerances
all prices are in turkish lira



o

Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte

Cappuccino
Turkish Coffee
Liqueur Coffees

Tia Maria

Sambuca

Cointreau

Disaronno

Grappa

Baileys

Metaxa

Turkish Brandy

Local Liqueurs (orange & almond)

Courvoisier XO Cognac

coffee

90
90
90
90
90
80
320

—
ol o

queurs

350
350
350
350
350
350
370
250
250
530




