



dessert

Apricot Sticky Pudding

289

Chocolate Orange Cake

279

Lemon Tart

285

Fresh Fruit Selection

235

Ice Creams & Sorbets

225

please ask your server for our selection of flavours

A Little Taste of Everything

299

mini portions of pistachio baklava, chocolate orange cake, apricot sticky pudding, and caramel ice-cream

Dessert of the Day

varies

please ask your server for today's option

Turkish Dessert Wine

235

please inform us of any allergies or intolerances

all prices are in turkish lira



coffee

Espresso	90
Americano	90
Flat White	90
Latte	90
Cappuccino	90
Turkish Coffee	80
Liqueur Coffees	320

liqueurs

Tia Maria	350
Sambuca	350
Cointreau	350
Disaronno	350
Grappa	350
Baileys	350
Metaxa	370
Turkish Brandy	250
Local Liqueurs (orange & almond)	250
Courvoisier XO Cognac	530